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12 core ODF with all accessories based on SoW memorandum# 5.1
e 600 . . 1
Technical Requirements
s 100 48 core ODF with all accessories based on SoW memorandum# 5.1 5
Technical Requirements
1 80 96 core ODF with all accessories based on SoW m_emorandgm# 5.1 3
Technical Requirements
222 1000 48 core fiber joint enclosure with all accessories _based on Sow 4
memorandum# 5.2 Technical Requirements
22 1000 96 fiber jqint enclo_sure with all accessories based on SoOW memorandum# 5
5.2 Technical Requirements
221000 | 144 fiber joint enclosure with all accessories based on SoW memorandum# 5
5.2 Technical Requirements
5153500 SC/UPC-SC/UPC-Duplex-SM-SM-®3.0-  0.5m bas_ed on Sow 7
’ memorandum# 5.3 Technical Requirements
553 500 SC/UPC-SC/UPC-Duplex-SM-SM-®3.0- 1m based on SoW memor_andum# g
j 5.3 Technical Requirements
5153 500 SC/UPC-SC/UPC-Duplex-SM-SM-®3.0- 2m based on SoW memor_andum# 9
j 5.3 Technical Requirements
> 153 500 SC/UPC-SC/UPC-Duplex-SM-SM-®3.0- 3m based on SoW memorandum# 10
j 5.3 Technical Requirements
5153 500 SC/UPC-SC/UPC-Duplex-SM-SM-®3.0- 5m based on SoW memor_andum# 1
j 5.3 Technical Requirements
515 500 SC/UPC-SC/UPC-Duplex-SM-SM-®3.0-  10m basgd on. Sow B
’ memorandum# 5.3 Technical Requirements
5153 500 SC/APC-SC/UPC-Duplex-SM-SM-®3.0-  0.5m bas_ed on. Sow 13
’ memorandum# 5.3 Technical Requirements
SC/APC-SC/UPC-Duplex-SM-SM-®3.0-  1m based on SowW
049> 500 14

memorandum# 5.3 Technical Requirements
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SC/APC-SC/UPC-Duplex-SM-SM-®3.0- 2m based on SoW memorandum#

>452 500 5.3 Technical Requirements 15
5153 500 SC/APC-S_C/UPC-I?upIex-SM-SM-CD3.0- 3m based on SoW memorandum# 16
j 5.3 Technical Requirements
0,62500 | SC/APC-SC/UPC-Duplex-SM-SM-®3.0- 5m based on SoW memorandum# 17
5.3 Technical Requirements
5153 500 SC/APC-SC/UPC-DupIex_-SM-SMTCD3.O-10m based on Sow 18
j memorandum# 5.3 Technical Requirements
5155 500 SC/APC—SC/APC—DupIex_—SM—SMTCD3.O— 0.5m based on Sow 19
i memorandum# 5.3 Technical Requirements
5153 500 SC/APC-S_C/APC-I?upIex-SM-SM-<D3.0- 1m based on SoW memorandum# 20
j 5.3 Technical Requirements
553 500 SC/APC—$C/APC—I?upIex—SM—SM—@3.0— 2m based on SoW memorandum# 21
’ 5.3 Technical Requirements
5153 500 SC/APC-S_C/APC-I?upIex-SM-SM-<D3.0- 3m based on SoW memorandum# 2
j 5.3 Technical Requirements
553 500 SC/APC—$C/APC—I?upIex—SM—SM—@3.0— 5m based on SoW memorandum# 23
’ 5.3 Technical Requirements
5153 500 SC/APC-SC/APC-DupIex_-SM-SMT<D3.O- 10m based on  SoW 24
j memorandumy# 5.3 Technical Requirements
5153 500 LC/UPC-SC/APC-Duple>§-SM-SMT®3.0- 0.5m based on SoW 25
’ memorandum# 5.3 Technical Requirements
553 500 LC/UPC—S_C/APC—I_DupIex—SM—SM—<D3.0— 1m based on SoW memorandum# 26
j 5.3 Technical Requirements
5153 2000 LC/UPC-S_,C/APC-[_)upIex-SM-SM-®3.0- 2m based on SoW memorandum# 27
’ 5.3 Technical Requirements
5153 2000 LC/UPC—S_C/APC—I_DupIex—SM—SM—<D3.0— 3m based on SoW memorandum# 28
j 5.3 Technical Requirements
5153 2000 LC/UPC-S_,C/APC-[_)upIex-SM-SM-®3.0-5m based on SoW memorandum# 29
’ 5.3 Technical Requirements
> 153 2000 LC/UPC—SC/APC—Duple>§—SM—SM_—<D3.0— 10m  based on  SoW 30
’ memorandum# 5.3 Technical Requirements
5,53 2000 LC/UPC-LC/UPC-DupIe>§-SM-SM_-CD3.0- 0.5m based on SoW 31
j memorandum# 5.3 Technical Requirements
LC/UPC-LC/UPC-Duplex-SM-SM-®3.0- 1m based on SoW memorandum#
045> 2000 32

5.3 Technical Requirements
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LC/UPC-LC/UPC-Duplex-SM-SM-®3.0- 2m based on SoW memorandum#

452 2000 5.3 Technical Requirements 33

5155 2000 LC/UPC-I__C/UPC-I_)upIex-SM-SM-CD3.0- 3m based on SoW memorandum# 34
j 5.3 Technical Requirements

5153 2000 LC/UPC—ITC/UPC—I_DupIex—SM—SM—CD3.O— 5m based on SoW memorandum# 35
’ 5.3 Technical Requirements

5155 2000 LC/UPS-LC/UPC-DupIex_-SM-SMTCD3.O- 10m based on  SoW 36
j memorandum# 5.3 Technical Requirements

5153 2000 LC/UPC—SC/UPC—DupIex—SM—SM_—dB.O— 0.5m based on SoW 37
’ memorandum# 5.3 Technical Requirements

5153 2000 LC/UPC-S_C/UPC-[_)upIex-SM-SM-®3.0- 1m based on SoW memorandum# 38
j 5.3 Technical Requirements

515 2000 LC/UPC—S_C/UPC—I_DupIex—SM—SM—d)3.0— 2m based on SoW memorandum# 39
’ 5.3 Technical Requirements

5153 2000 LC/UPC-S_C/UPC-[_)upIex-SM-SM-®3.0- 3m based on SoW memorandum# 40
j 5.3 Technical Requirements

515 2000 LC/UPC—S_C/UPC—I_DupIex—SM—SM—d)3.0— 5m based on SoW memorandum# 41
’ 5.3 Technical Requirements

LC/UPC-SC/UPC-Duplex-SM-SM-®3.0- 10m  based on  SoW
045> 2000 42

memorandumy# 5.3 Technical Requirements

Singlemode 1 E2000/APC-SC/PC G.652D 20M Yellow | AE2000-SC-S2-
R 400 L40//E2000/APC-SC/UPC SM SX 2.0mm 20M//E2000/APC-SC/UPC 43
452 G652D 1F ®3 PVC 20M based on SoW memorandum# 5.4 Technical

Requirements

Singlemode 1 E2000/APC-SC/PC G.652D 10M Yellow | AE2000-SC-S2-
R 400 L40//E2000/APC-SC/UPC SM SX 2.0mm 10M//E2000/APC-SC/UPC 44
453 G652D 1F ®3 PVCIOM based on SoW memorandum# 5.4 Technical

Requirements

Splicing Machine 90s+ and tools kits with all accessories based on SowW

=10 memorandum# 5.5 Technical Requirements 45
e 5 Power Meter based on SoW memorandum# 5.6 Technical Requirements 46
e 20 Light Source based on SoW memorandum# 5.7 Technical Requirements 47
5 Optical Time-Domain Reflectometer (OTDR) based on SoW memorandum# 48

5.8 Technical Requirements
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